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Environmental Science (ENV4) 030104

Associate of Science Degree

First Year

First Semester

CORE MATH
CORE ENVR
CORE ENGL
CORE HIST
DEG KINE

Second Semester

DEGR CHEM
CORE SPCH
CORE HIST
CORE

DEG KINE

Summer Semester
DEGR CHEM

Second Year
First Semester

DEGR GEOL
CORE GOVT
CORE
DEGR

Second Semester

CORE

CORE GOVT
CORE

CORE

Total Hours

1314
1401
1301
1301

1411

1302

1412

1403
2305

2306

College Algebra
Environmental Science
Composition I

United States History I
Physical Activity

General Chemistry I
SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321
United States History II
Component Area Option
Physical Activity

General Chemistry II

Physical Geology

Federal Government
Language/Philosophy/Culture
BIOL 1406 or 1411 or PHYS 1401

BIOL 1407 or 1413 or PHY'S 1402
Texas Government

Creative Arts

Social/Behavioral Science Selection

Credit
3
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